Upper School - What do you think of school?
Questionnaire Results February 2016

53 Responses Yes No
1. Do you enjoy coming to 98% 29
school?
2. Do you feel proud of 96% 4%
your school?
3. Do you enjoy learning? 96% 4%
4. What do you enjoy? Reading | Writing | Maths | Science | Art | PSHE | Computing | Topic| RE | PE | DT H/W
51% 38% 66% 77% | 83% | 34% 91% 58% | 28% | 91% | 85% 42%

5. .Do you find out new 96% 42
things at school?
6. Do you feel that you
are getting better at your 96% 4%
work?
7.Is the wor.'k interesting 96% 4%
and challenging?
8. Does .‘rhe teacher listen 100% 0%
to your ideas?
9. Does the teacher show
you how to improve your 100% 0%
work?
10. Does the teacher
praise you when you do 96% 4%
well in school?
11.

Do you know how well 559 45%

you are doing in school?




Upper School - What do you think of school?
Questionnaire Results February 2016

12. Do you know what your

English and Maths targets 81% 19%
are?

13.' Do you feel confident 779 239,
doing your homework?

14. Do most children 859% 15%

behave well in lessons?

15. What is the best thing
about Chesterton School?

Funny / nice teachers /make you feel safe - 13%
Sporting events /PE - 36%

Singing events - 2%

Learning new things - 26%

Being with friends / Playtime 45%

Teachers / support / feeling safe - 17%

Everyone is kind and caring / well behaved - 9%
School trips - 2%

Respect each other when we are learning - 2%
Everyone knows everyone - 2%

16. How could Chesterton
School be improved?

(some children gave more
than 1 response)

Outdoor equipment - 4%

Make learning more fun - 4%

Better laptops/ More computing - 13%
More school trips - 2%

To learn a different language, not just French -
6%

More art - 2%

Make Big Write writing more fun - 4%
Everything is good anyway 15%

Longer breaks - 2%

Less writing - 2%

Cheaper school trips - 2%

More Art /DT - 4%

New toilets - 4%

Better quality furniture - 4%

A calm place to go o when we lose our temper - 2%
Pets for each classroom - 2%

Improve behaviour - 6%

Interactive wb, like Beech class - 2%

Mosaic class hame above each door - 2%

Let us see our levels - 6%

No homework - 2%

No dictation - 4%

Have a room with a computer and one person at a time
able to do their homework - 2%

More Drama - 2%




